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Elijah’s Spices

BAKING SODA $1.0

Specialty Ttems
CAL STATE UNIVERSITY

FULLERTON VIRTUAL TASTING $30.0
KIT!

Draft Beers

ROCCO RED

Rum Drinks

CORN OIL $3.5

Shaken

PALOMINO

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

Popular Ttems
MORTON SALT $2.0
SPAGHETTI NOODLES $2.0

Coffee

CHAPMAN CRAFTED CLEVER
QUIP COFFEE 1202

CHAPMAN CRAFTED
COMPOSITION HOUSE BLEND $14.0
COFFEE 1202

CHAPMAN CRAFTED STEADY PEN
DECAF 120Z

CHAPMAN CRAFTED TIMBER
TANTRUM COFFEE 120Z

$15.5

$15.5

$19.0

CHAPMAN CRAFTED TOWER OF

CLOUDS COFFEE 1202 $15.5
Beer

EL CHANGO

FAR OUT IPA THAI TEA

GOLDEN CHAOS

KNUCKLE SANDWICH

FAR OUT IPA

OLD WORLD HEFEWEIZEN
Merchandise

DRINK LOCAL TEE $15.0
1CT FACE MASK - BLACK 560
WASHABLE

4 FACE MASKS - BLACK 5200
WASHABLE

BOOTLEGGER'S 160Z PINT GLASS  $3.0
BOOTLEGGER'S CROWNS $1.0
BOOTLEGGER'S GROWLER 560
(EMPTY)

BOOTLEGGER'S LOGO BLACK

Cee $15.0
BOOTLEGGER'S LOGO WHITE TEE $15.0
FAR OUT IPA WHITE TEE $20.0
GIFT CERTIFICATES $5.0
MEN'S BLACK ZIP HOODIE $55.0
Cleaning|/Sanitizing Supplies
BLEACH - 1 GAL $4.0
GLAD TRASH BAGS $7.8
HAND SANITIZER SPRAY -20Z  $3.8
HAND SANITIZER SPRAY - 40Z $5.0
MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER SPRAY ¢ o

- CLOROX GREENWORKS
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PINE-SOL MULTI-SURFACE

CLEANER LARGE REFILL BOTTLE $12.0

1.12 GAL

SOAP - CITRUS+FOREST
GLYCERIN BAR

SOAP - DRACARY'S GLYCERIN
BAR

SOAP - OAK MOSS+AMBER
GLYCERIN BAR

SOAP - PURE GLYCERIN BAR
SOAP - ZEST BAR SOAP
WINDEX SPRAY

320z Crowlers

100 JARS OF JAM-CROWLER
BLACK PHOENIX-CROWLER

COSTA MESA BARLEY WINE-
CROWLER

COSTA MESA IMPERIAL STOUT
CROWLER

COSTA MESA WEST COAST-
CROWLER

EL CHANGO LAGER-CROWLER
ELECTROCAT-CROWLER

FAR OUT FOG-CROWLER

FAR OUT-CROWLER

GOLDEN CHAOS-CROWLER
KNUCKLE SANDWICH-CROWLER
MOUNTAIN MEADOW-CROWLER

POKIN' THE BEAR HAZY DOUBLE
IPA CROWLER

SUBLIMINAL SUNSHINE-
CROWLER

THAI TEA FO-CROWLER

THE UGLY MOLLY SCOTCH ALE-
CROWLER

TROPICAL LIGHTNING-CROWLER

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
$1.0
$4.3

$10.4
$10.4

$11.1

$11.8

$10.7

$8.8
$12.5
$10.4
$10.0
$10.7
$11.8
$10.7

$10.9

$10.0
$10.7
$10.0

$10.7

WHAT THE HUCK-CROWLER

Cans

3 NAPS A DAY WEST COAST IPA
4PK/160Z CANS

BUSINESS SLIPPERS HAZY
DOUBLE IPA 4PK/160Z CANS

EL CHANGO 12PK/120Z CANS
EL CHANGO 2PK/19.20Z CANS
EL CHANGO 4PK/160Z CANS
EL CHANGO 6PK/120Z CANS
FAR OUT 4PK/160Z CANS

FAR OUT 6PK/120Z CANS
FUNFEST 4PK/160Z CANS

GOLDEN CHAOS WITH CHERRIES
4PK/160Z CANS

IT'S 5 O'CLOCK ZOOMWHERE
4PK/160Z CANS

KNUCKLE SANDWICH 4PK/160Z
CANS

LOST SANDAL 4PK/160Z CANS

OLD WORLD HEFE 4PK/160Z
CANS

PALOMINO 4PK/160Z CANS

POKIN' THE BEAR HAZY DOUBLE
IPA 4PK/160Z CANS

THAI TEA FO 4PK/160Z CANS

TROPICAL LIGHTNING 4PK/160Z
CANS

WHAT THE HUCK 4PK/160Z CANS

640z Growler

BLACK PHOENIX 640Z GROWLER

COSTA MESA BARLEY WINE 640Z
GROWLER

$18.0

$20.0

$17.0

$5.0

$9.0
$10.0
$12.5
$13.0
$11.0

$16.0

$15.0

$14.0
$12.5
$10.0
$10.0
$16.0
$13.5
$16.0

$15.0

$19.0

$22.3
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COSTA MESA IMPERIAL STOUT
640Z GROWLER

COSTA MESA WEST COAST 640Z
GROWLER

EL CHANGO LAGER 640z
GROWLER

ELECTROCAT 640Z GROWLER
FAR OUT 640Z GROWLER

FAR OUT FOG 640Z GROWLER
GOLDEN CHAOS 640Z GROWLER

KNUCKLE SANDWICH 640Z
GROWLER

MOUNTAIN MEADOW 640Z
GROWLER

OLD WORLD HEFE 640Z
GROWLER

PALOMINO 640Z GROWLER
PILSNER 640Z GROWLER

PINK GUAVA SOUR 640Z
GROWLER

POKIN' THE BEAR HAZY DOUBLE
IPA GROWLER

RASPBERRY PEACH SOUR 640Z
GROWLER

ROCCO RED 640Z GROWLER
SLICE MASTER 640Z GROWLER

SUBLIMINAL SUNSHINE 640Z
GROWLER

THAI TEA FO 640Z GROWLER

THE UGLY MOLLY SCOTCH ALE
640Z GROWLER

TRICIA O'HAGEN 640Z GROWLER

TROPICAL LIGHTNING 640Z
GROWLER

WHAT THE HUCK 640Z GROWLER

WHITE PEACH HARD SELTZER
640Z GROWLER

$22.3

$19.5

$15.6

$23.0
$18.1
$19.5
$19.5

$22.3

$19.5

$15.6

$15.6
$15.6

$19.5

$20.0

$19.5

$17.2
$17.2

$18.1
$19.5
$18.1
$18.1
$19.5
$19.5

$15.6

Grocery

BAKING POWDER - CLABBER GIRL

BEANS-DRY BLACK 2LBS
BEANS-DRY KIDNEY 2LBS
BEANS-DRY PINTO 2LBS
BUTTER- UNSALTED 1LB

CANNED CHILI - STAGG
SILVERADO BEEF CHILE

CANNED CORN - CANNED SWEET
WHOLE KERNEL

CANNED GREEN BEANS 14.50Z

CANNED TUNA - CHICKEN OF THE
SEA 50Z CAN

COTTON SWABS- 300 CT

CRACKERS - WHEAT THINS
ORIGINAL 9.1 OZ

CRACKERS RITZ

CUP NOODLES CHICKEN FLAVOR
1CT

CUP NOODLES LIME CHILI
CHICKEN FLAVOR 1CT

ELBOW NOODLES- ANTHONY'S
ELBOW NOODLES- BARILLA 1LB
ELBOW NOODLES- DECECCO

ENCHILADA SAUCE - GREEN MILD
280z

ENCHILADA SAUCE - RED MILD
280z

FLOUR - ALL PURPOSE FLOUR 5
LB

FLOUR - WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR 5
LB

HONEY - 120Z SQUEEZE BOTTLE
HOT SAUCE - SRIRACHA 9 FL OZ
HOT SAUCE - TABASCO 2 FL OZ
HOT SAUCE - TAPATIO 5 OZ

$3.1
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$5.0

$3.0

$1.5
$1.1
$1.3
$3.8
$4.0
$3.3

$1.2

$1.2

$2.0
$2.3
$3.0

$2.8

$2.8

$4.0

$4.0

$3.5
$2.5
$2.5
$1.5
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HUGGIES SIMPLY CLEAN BABY
WIPES

KETCHUP - HEINZ TOMATO
KETCHUP

LENTILS-DRY BROWN LENTILS 2LB
LENTILS-DRY RED LENTILS 2LB
MANWICH BOURBON BBQ - SMALL
MANWICH ORIGINAL - LARGE
MANWICH ORIGINAL - SMALL

MANWICH THICK AND CHUNKY -
SMALL

MAYONNAISE - SQUEEZABLE 200Z
MUSTARD - FRENCH'S YELLOW

OLIVE OIL - L'ARTE DELL'OLIVO
2018 BEL POSTO 500ML

ONIONS-YELLOW LARGE 2CT
PEANUT BUTTER - CREAMY 180Z
REFRIED BEANS- 160Z CAN
RICE- BASMATI 2LB BAG

RICE- BROWN 1LB BAG

RICE- WHITE 2LB BAG

SODA - CLASSIC COCA-COLA 12
PK

SODA - PEPSI 12 PK
SODA - SPRITE 12 PK
SOURDOUGH YEAST STARTER

SPAGHETTI NOODLES -WHOLE
GRAIN

$3.3

$3.0

$4.0
$4.0
$1.7
$2.6
$1.7

$1.7

$5.0
$2.8

$21.0

$2.0
$4.0
$1.5
$5.0
$2.0
$4.0

$4.5

$4.5
$4.5
$5.0

$2.0

SPAGHETTI SAUCE (SMALL) $4.3
SPAGHETTI THICK NOODLES $2.0
SPAGHETTI THIN NOODLES $2.0
SUGAR - BROWN C&H CANE $4.0
SUGAR BULK 2 LBS ’
SUGAR - C&H CANE SUGAR 25 $22.0
LBS

SUGAR - C&H CANE SUGAR BULK $2.0
2LBS ’
TOILET PAPER - 2 ROLLS $2.5
TOOTHPASTE - CREST $3.0
TORTILLAS - GUERRERO CORN $4.5
30PK ’
VINEGAR - APPLE CIDER 320Z $3.3
VINEGAR - WHITE 320Z $2.5
VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE $24.0
DELL'OLIVO SPICY PEPPER 250ML ’
VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE $24.0
DELL'OLIVO TRUFFLE 250ML ’
VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE $24.0
DELL'OLIVO WHITE LEMON 250ML ’
VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE
DELL'OLIVO WHITE $24.0
POMEGRANATE 250ML

VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE
DELL'OLIVO WHITE SHALLOT $24.0
250ML

VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE
DELL'OLIVO YELLOW MUSTARD $24.0

SEED 250ML
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696 Randolph Ave Unit BCA Opening Hours:
92626, Costa Mesa, United Monday 11:00-22:00
States Tuesday 11:00-22:00

Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
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