



https://menulist.menu 696 Randolph Ave Unit BCA 92626, Costa Mesa, United States +17148712337 - http://www.bootleggers.beer/











Elijah's Spices BAKING SODA	\$1.0	CHAPMAN CRAFTED TOWER OF CLOUDS COFFEE 120Z	\$15.5
Specialty Items CAL STATE UNIVERSITY FULLERTON VIRTUAL TASTING KIT!  Draft Beers ROCCO RED	\$30.0	Beer EL CHANGO FAR OUT IPA THAI TEA GOLDEN CHAOS KNUCKLE SANDWICH FAR OUT IPA OLD WORLD HEFEWEIZEN	
Rum Drinks CORN OIL	\$3.5	Merchandise  DRINK LOCAL TEE	\$15.0
Shaken		1CT FACE MASK – BLACK WASHABLE	\$6.0
PALOMINO		4 FACE MASKS – BLACK WASHABLE	\$20.0
Drinks		BOOTLEGGER'S 160Z PINT GLASS	\$3.0
BEER		BOOTLEGGER'S CROWNS	\$1.0
DRINKS		BOOTLEGGER'S GROWLER (EMPTY)	\$6.0
Popular Items		BOOTLEGGER'S LOGO BLACK TEE	\$15.0
MORTON SALT	\$2.0	BOOTLEGGER'S LOGO WHITE TEE	\$15.0
SPAGHETTI NOODLES	\$2.0	FAR OUT IPA WHITE TEE	\$20.0
		GIFT CERTIFICATES	\$5.0
Coffee		MEN'S BLACK ZIP HOODIE	\$55.0
CHAPMAN CRAFTED CLEVER QUIP COFFEE 120Z	\$15.5	Cleaning/Sanitizing Supp	olies
CHAPMAN CRAFTED	\$14.0	BLEACH - 1 GAL	\$4.0
COMPOSITION HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 120Z		GLAD TRASH BAGS	\$7.8
CHAPMAN CRAFTED STEADY PEN DECAF 120Z	\$15.5	HAND SANITIZER SPRAY – 2 OZ	\$3.8
		HAND SANITIZER SPRAY – 40Z	\$5.0
CHAPMAN CRAFTED TIMBER TANTRUM COFFEE 120Z	\$19.0	MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER SPRAY - CLOROX GREENWORKS	\$6.0

THE PARTY OF	

PINE-SOL MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER LARGE REFILL BOTTLE 1.12 GAL	\$12.0	WHAT THE HUCK-CROWLER	\$10.7
SOAP - CITRUS+FOREST	\$4.0	Cans	
GLYCERIN BAR SOAP – DRACARY'S GLYCERIN		3 NAPS A DAY WEST COAST IPA 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$18.0
BAR	\$4.0	BUSINESS SLIPPERS HAZY	<b>#20.0</b>
SOAP - OAK MOSS+AMBER	\$4.0	DOUBLE IPA 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$20.0
GLYCERIN BAR	·	EL CHANGO 12PK/12OZ CANS	\$17.0
SOAP – PURE GLYCERIN BAR	\$4.0	EL CHANGO 2PK/19.2OZ CANS	\$5.0
SOAP – ZEST BAR SOAP	\$1.0	EL CHANGO 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$9.0
WINDEX SPRAY	\$4.3	EL CHANGO 6PK/12OZ CANS	\$10.0
990 - CI		FAR OUT 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$12.5
320z Crowlers		FAR OUT 6PK/12OZ CANS	\$13.0
100 JARS OF JAM-CROWLER	\$10.4	FUNFEST 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$11.0
BLACK PHOENIX-CROWLER	\$10.4	GOLDEN CHAOS WITH CHERRIES	\$16.0
COSTA MESA BARLEY WINE- CROWLER	\$11.1	4PK/16OZ CANS	Ψ10.0
COSTA MESA IMPERIAL STOUT		IT'S 5 O'CLOCK ZOOMWHERE 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$15.0
CROWLER	\$11.8	KNUCKLE SANDWICH 4PK/16OZ	\$14.0
COSTA MESA WEST COAST-	\$10.7	CANS	Ф14.0
CROWLER	, -	LOST SANDAL 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$12.5
EL CHANGO LAGER-CROWLER	\$8.8	OLD WORLD HEFE 4PK/16OZ	\$10.0
ELECTROCAT-CROWLER	\$12.5	CANS	0400
FAR OUT FOG-CROWLER	\$10.4	PALOMINO 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$10.0
FAR OUT-CROWLER	\$10.0	POKIN' THE BEAR HAZY DOUBLE IPA 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$16.0
GOLDEN CHAOS-CROWLER	\$10.7	THAI TEA FO 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$13.5
KNUCKLE SANDWICH-CROWLER	\$11.8	TROPICAL LIGHTNING 4PK/16OZ	
MOUNTAIN MEADOW-CROWLER	\$10.7	CANS	\$16.0
POKIN' THE BEAR HAZY DOUBLE IPA CROWLER	\$10.9	WHAT THE HUCK 4PK/16OZ CANS	\$15.0
SUBLIMINAL SUNSHINE- CROWLER	\$10.0	640z Growler	
THAI TEA FO-CROWLER	\$10.7	BLACK PHOENIX 640Z GROWLER	\$19.0
THE UGLY MOLLY SCOTCH ALE- CROWLER	\$10.0	COSTA MESA BARLEY WINE 640Z GROWLER	\$22.3
TROPICAL LIGHTNING-CROWLER	\$10.7		



COSTA MESA IMPERIAL STOUT 640Z GROWLER	\$22.3	Grocery	
COSTA MESA WEST COAST 640Z		BAKING POWDER – CLABBER GIRL	\$3.1
GROWLER	\$19.5	BEANS-DRY BLACK 2LBS	\$4.0
EL CHANGO LAGER 640Z	<b>\$15.6</b>	BEANS-DRY KIDNEY 2LBS	\$4.0
GROWLER		BEANS-DRY PINTO 2LBS	\$3.0
ELECTROCAT 640Z GROWLER	\$23.0	BUTTER- UNSALTED 1LB	\$5.0
FAR OUT 640Z GROWLER	\$18.1	CANNED CHILI – STAGG	ቀ2 0
FAR OUT FOG 64OZ GROWLER	\$19.5	SILVERADO BEEF CHILE	\$3.0
GOLDEN CHAOS 640Z GROWLER	\$19.5	CANNED CORN – CANNED SWEET WHOLE KERNEL	\$1.5
KNUCKLE SANDWICH 640Z GROWLER	\$22.3	CANNED GREEN BEANS 14.50Z	\$1.1
MOUNTAIN MEADOW 64OZ GROWLER	\$19.5	CANNED TUNA – CHICKEN OF THE SEA 50Z CAN	\$1.3
OLD WORLD HEFE 64OZ	\$15.6	COTTON SWABS- 300 CT	\$3.8
GROWLER		CRACKERS – WHEAT THINS	\$4.0
PALOMINO 640Z GROWLER	\$15.6	ORIGINAL 9.1 OZ	4
PILSNER 640Z GROWLER	\$15.6	CRACKERS RITZ	\$3.3
PINK GUAVA SOUR 64OZ GROWLER	\$19.5	CUP NOODLES CHICKEN FLAVOR 1CT	\$1.2
POKIN' THE BEAR HAZY DOUBLE IPA GROWLER	\$20.0	CUP NOODLES LIME CHILI CHICKEN FLAVOR 1CT	\$1.2
RASPBERRY PEACH SOUR 640Z GROWLER	\$19.5	ELBOW NOODLES- ANTHONY'S	\$2.0
	447.0	ELBOW NOODLES- BARILLA 1LB	\$2.3
ROCCO RED 640Z GROWLER	\$17.2	ELBOW NOODLES- DECECCO	\$3.0
SLICE MASTER 640Z GROWLER	\$17.2	ENCHILADA SAUCE – GREEN MILD	\$2.8
SUBLIMINAL SUNSHINE 64OZ GROWLER	\$18.1	28OZ	Ψ2.0
THAI TEA FO 64OZ GROWLER	\$19.5	ENCHILADA SAUCE – RED MILD 28OZ	\$2.8
THE UGLY MOLLY SCOTCH ALE 640Z GROWLER	\$18.1	FLOUR – ALL PURPOSE FLOUR 5 LB	\$4.0
TRICIA O'HAGEN 640Z GROWLER	\$18.1	FLOUR – WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR 5 LB	\$4.0
TROPICAL LIGHTNING 640Z GROWLER	\$19.5	HONEY – 120Z SQUEEZE BOTTLE	\$3.5
WHAT THE HUCK 640Z GROWLER	\$19.5	HOT SAUCE - SRIRACHA 9 FL OZ	\$2.5
WHITE PEACH HARD SELTZER 640Z GROWLER	\$15.6	HOT SAUCE - TABASCO 2 FL OZ	\$2.5
		HOT SAUCE - TAPATIO 5 OZ	\$1.5

THE PARTY	1

HUGGIES SIMPLY CLEAN BABY WIPES	\$3.3	SPAGHETTI SAUCE (SMALL)	\$4.3
		SPAGHETTI THICK NOODLES	\$2.0
KETCHUP – HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP	\$3.0	SPAGHETTI THIN NOODLES	\$2.0
LENTILS-DRY BROWN LENTILS 2LB	\$4.0	SUGAR – BROWN C&H CANE SUGAR BULK 2 LBS	\$4.0
LENTILS-DRY RED LENTILS 2LB	\$4.0	SUGAR – C&H CANE SUGAR 25	
MANWICH BOURBON BBQ - SMALL	\$1.7	LBS	\$22.0
MANWICH ORIGINAL – LARGE	\$2.6	SUGAR - C&H CANE SUGAR BULK	\$2.0
MANWICH ORIGINAL - SMALL	\$1.7	2 LBS	<b>7</b>
MANWICH THICK AND CHUNKY -	<b></b>	TOILET PAPER – 2 ROLLS	\$2.5
SMALL	\$1.7	TOOTHPASTE - CREST	\$3.0
MAYONNAISE – SQUEEZABLE 200Z	\$5.0	TORTILLAS – GUERRERO CORN 30PK	\$4.5
MUSTARD - FRENCH'S YELLOW	\$2.8		00.0
OLIVE OIL – L'ARTE DELL'OLIVO	\$21.0	VINEGAR – APPLE CIDER 320Z	\$3.3
2018 BEL POSTO 500ML		VINEGAR – WHITE 32OZ	\$2.5
ONIONS-YELLOW LARGE 2CT	\$2.0	VINEGAR BALSAMIC – L'ARTE DELL'OLIVO SPICY PEPPER 250ML	\$24.0
PEANUT BUTTER - CREAMY 180Z	\$4.0	VINEGAR BALSAMIC – L'ARTE	
REFRIED BEANS- 160Z CAN	\$1.5	DELL'OLIVO TRUFFLE 250ML	\$24.0
RICE- BASMATI 2LB BAG	\$5.0	VINEGAR BALSAMIC - L'ARTE	\$24.0
RICE- BROWN 1LB BAG	\$2.0	DELL'OLIVO WHITE LEMON 250ML	<b>Φ24.</b> 0
RICE- WHITE 2LB BAG	\$4.0	VINEGAR BALSAMIC – L'ARTE DELL'OLIVO WHITE	\$24.0
SODA – CLASSIC COCA-COLA 12 PK	\$4.5	POMEGRANATE 250ML  VINEGAR BALSAMIC – L'ARTE	Ψ2410
SODA – PEPSI 12 PK	\$4.5	DELL'OLIVO WHITE SHALLOT	\$24.0
SODA – SPRITE 12 PK	\$4.5	250ML	
SOURDOUGH YEAST STARTER	\$5.0	VINEGAR BALSAMIC – L'ARTE DELL'OLIVO YELLOW MUSTARD SEED 250ML	\$24.0
SPAGHETTI NOODLES -WHOLE GRAIN	\$2.0		



### **Bootleggers Brewery Costa Mesa**

696 Randolph Ave Unit BCA 92626, Costa Mesa, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00

Sunday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-00:00

Saturday 11:00-00:00

**a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu